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	Kentucky FFA State Officers 
2019-2020


	Name/Office/Email
	Chapter/Region

	Haley Nelson

President

haley.nelson@kyffa.org 
	Western Hills

Capital City

	Amber Dotson

Vice President

amber.dotson@kyffa.org 
	Montgomery County

Licking Rivere

	Pamela Miller

Secretary

pamela.miller@kyffa.org 
	Rockcastle County

Kentucky River

	Ashlyn Gibson

Treasurer

ashlyn.gibson@kyffa.org 
	McCracken County

Purchase

	Mallory McDonald

Reporter

mallory.mcdonald@kyffa.org 
	Southwestern

Lake Cumberland

	Logan Cheek

Sentinel

logan.cheek@kyffa.org 
	Locust Trace

Bluegrass

	Sam Benton

Pennyrile State VP

sam.benton@kyffa.org 
	Muhlenberg County

Pennyrile

	Shannon Mabry

Big Sandy State VP

shannon.mabry@kyffa.org 
	West Carter

Big Sandy

	Clay Newton

Lincoln Trail State VP

clay.newton@kyffa.org 
	Grayson County

Lincoln Trail

	Faith Payne

Green River State VP

faith.payne@kyffa.org 
	Apollo

Green River

	Hannah Perkins

Northern Kentucky State VP

hannah.perkins@kyffa.org 
	Harrison County

Northern Kentucky

	Maegan Rogers

Barren River State VP

maegan.rogers@kyffa.org 
	Warren East

Barren Rivier


